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Department of Local Government, Punjab

MERIT LIST FOR Executive Officer Class - II in Municipal Councils & Nagar Panchyats
Category: General

S.No Roll No Name Marks S.No Roll No Name Marks
1 7111400588 Wvishal Deep 74.25 51 7111400586 Gurpreetinder Singh 50.25
2 7111400233 Narinder Kumar 72.50 52 7111401067 Sandeep Singh 50.25
3 7111401174 Rajnish Singh Chaudhary 68.75 53 7111400057 Rochak Bansal 50.00
4 7111401062 8Simran Dhindsa 65.75 54 7111400354 Aslam Mohd 50.00
5 7111400212 Rahul Bansal 63,75 55 7111400658 Manjot Angral 48,75
6 7111401252 Jatinder Singh 61.75 56 7111400547 Manisha Narula 49,25
7 7111401331 Munish Kumar 61.50 57 7111400237 Jatinder Kumar 49.25
8 7111400312 Raman Sharma 60.25 58 7111400492 Pranshu Sharma 49,25
{g}?111400085 Kuldeep Singh 60.00 59 7111401326 Gagan Uppal 45.00

10 7111401267 Gurmeet Singh 59.50 60 7111400565 Ashish Bhargava 48.75
11 7111400186 Gurinderdeep Singh 58.50 61 7111400876 Sameer Ahmed 48.75
12 7111401102 Gurpreet Singh 57.50 62 7111401376 Amit Kumar 48.75
13 7111400356 Jagdish Rai Garg 57.25 63 7111400958 Gursimrat Singh 48.75
14 7111400370 Pavittarpal Singh 57.00 64 7111401015 Vikas Kumar 48.50
15 7111400007 Tarun Goyal 56.50 65 7111401143 Samir Dhawan 48.50
16 7111401016 Amandeep Singh 56.50 66 7111401041 Rahul Bansal 48.50
17 7111400102 Shiv Kumar Mittal 56.25 67 7111400757 Abhishek Goyal 48.50
18 7111401017 Ramandeep Sharma 56.25 68 7111400313 Ramesh Kumar 48.25
19 7111400470 Amandeep Singh 56.00 69 7111400258 Gaurav Kapoor 48.25
20 7111401272 Amit 54.50 70 7111401012 Shiwvani Goel 48.25
21 7111400964 Arashjit Singh 54.25 71 7111400471 Gobind 48.00
22 7111401011 Sandeep Singh 53.75 72 7111400367 Piara Singh 47.75
23 7111400038 Navkiran Singh a3. 75 73 7111400046 Maneesh Malhotra 47,50
24 7111400362 Gurpreet Singh 53.75 74 7111401275 Sandeep Sarangal 47.50
25 7111400675 Anumita Kaushal 53.75 75 7111400510 Saajan Walia 47.50
26 7111400477 Deepak Goyal 53.50 76 7111400847 Lovepreet Singh 47.25
27 7111400472 Rohit Karwasra BR:25 77 7111400799 Mantej Singh Cheema 47.00
28 7111400587 Nitin Mehta 53.25 78 7111401118 Manjeet Kaur Bedi 47,00
29 7111400389 Hemant Singla 53.25 79 7111400702 Kapil Madaan 46.75
30 7111400956 Rahul 53.00 80 7111400913 Raghav Sharma 46.75
31 7111400044 Jaspal Singh 52.75 81 7111400200 Nitin Pratap Singh 46,50
32 7111400601 Vishal Gupta L S B2 7111400147 Pujan Kumar Gupta 46.50
33 7111400815 Bharat Bhushan Garg SRS 83 7111401153 Pooja Kundra 46.50
34 7111400016 Amrit Singh 52.25 84 7111401318 wWilliamjit Singh 46.25
35 7111400678 Retaish Uppal 52.25 85 7111400597 Neelima Garg 46.25
36 7111401222 Lakhbir Singh 52.00 86 7111401052 Harish 46.25
37 7111400180 Mohit Singla 52.00 87 7111401090 Mandeep Singh 46.25
38 7111400758 Achin Singla 52.00 88 7111400120 Butta Garg 46.25
39 7111400006 Pushpinder Singh F1.75 89 7111400232 Surinder Pal 46,25
40 7111400528 Maninder Singh &l:s 90 7111400128 Vaneet Kumar 46.25
41 7111400946 Jiten Sachdeva 51.50 91 7111400449 Kanwaljeet Kaur 4575
42 7111400189 Gaganbir Singh 51.50 92 7111401277 Puneet Garg 45,75
43 7111400806 Sai Kiran 5125 93 7111401136 Jasdeep Singh Bajwa 45,75
44 7111400816 Gagan Deep Gupta 51 .25 94 7111400034 Jaspreet Singh Sodhi 45.75
45 7111400072 Karundeep Singh S 25 95 7111400546 Akashdeep Singh 45,50
46 7111400941 Davinderpal Singh 5% 25 96 7111400153 vijaypreet Singh Grewal 45.50
47 7111401364 Pardeep Singh 50.75 97 711140104% Mandeep Kumar 45.00
48 7111400217 Pinkraj Singla 550 98 7111401009 Amit Pal Singh 45.00
49 7111401395 Ashok Kumar 50.25 99 7111400480 Mangat Kumar 45,00
50 7111400972 Anand Kishore 50.25 100 45.00
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Department of Local Government, Punjab
MERIT LIST FOR Executive Officer Class - II in Municipal Councils & Nagar Panchyats

Category: General

S.No Roll No
101 7111400772

102 7111400444
103 7111400814
104 7111400997
105 7111400606
106 7111400487
107 7111400229
108 7111400076
109 7111400327
110 7111400037
111 7111400878
112 7111400178
113 7111400157
114 7111400901
115 7111400110
116 7111400079
117 7111401344
118 7111401375
119 7111401186
120 7111401226
121 7111400065
122 7111400244
123 7111400677
124 7111401020
125 7111400359
126 7111401264
127 7111401296
128 7111400425
129 7111400415
130 7111400133
131 7111400455
132 7111400028
133 7111400220
134 7111400721
135 7111400025
136 7111400797
137 7111401036
138 7111400383
139 7111400886
140 7111400545
141 7111400501
142 7111400184
143 7111400468
144 7111401154
145 7111401120
146 7111400987
147 7111400483
148 7111400408
149 7111400753
150 7111400768

Name
Saurabh Bhateja

Shilpa Gupta

Arun Kumar
Bhupinder Singh
Amarjit Singh
Gurpreet Singh Sandhu
Jasmeet Singh

Karan Verma
Jaskaran Singh
Gurpreet Kaur
Nishant Rishi
Amandeep Singh
Hardeep Singh
Rajbinder Kaur
Mohit Sondhi

Naval Kumar
Manpreet Singh
Manjit Singh
Amrinder Singh
Sumit Garg
Jaswinder Singh
Bhavna Goyal

Saurav Sharma
Lovely Kumar
Ramandeep Sharma
Gurpreet Singh
Farneet Kaur
Sandeep Singh
Puneet Mehta

Deepak Sharma
Pardeep Grover
Munish Mittal
Inderjeet Singh
Monika Bhalla
Upinder Singh Jandu
Rajdeep Kaur
Sandeep Kumar
Vishal Kaushal
Shavneet Kaur
Saurav Puri

Vir Davinder Pal Singh
Gursharan Preet Kaur
Janak Raj

Rajiv Sharma
Navneet Kaur
Rajinder Singh Kalsi
Jugraj Singh Bajwa
Roma Rani

Makhan Singh

Gurcharan Singh

% k.

Marks
45.00

45,00
44.75
44.75
44,75
44,50
44,50
44,50
44,50
44,50
44,25
44.00
44.00
43.75
43.75
43.75
43.75
43.75
43.75
43.75
43.50
43.50
43.50
43.00
43.00
42.75
42.175
42,75
42.75
42.50
42.50
42.50
42.50
42,50
42.50
42.50
42.25
42,25
42.00
42,00
41.75
4195
41.50
41,50
41,50
41.25
41.25
43,25
41.00
41.00

S5

S.No
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
16l
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
Lt
176
g i)
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
180
191
192
193
194
195
19¢6
197
198
199
200

Roll No

7111401317
7111400825
7111400869
7111401018
7111400398
7111401411
7111400727
7111400452
7111400014
7111401160
7111400656
7111400192
7111401284
7111401103
7111400196
7111400690
7111400783
71114011%°
7111401305
7111400423
7111400862
7111400187
7111400858
7111400321
7111400451
7111400973
7111400023
7111400950
7111400270
7111400707
7111401170
7111401359
7111400990
7111400140
71114000686
711140088¢%
7111400263
7111401047
7111401256
7111400013
7111400891
7111401081
7111401223
7111400165
7111400351
7111400584
7111401073
7111400540
7111401221
7111401229

Page No:

Name
Davinder Kumar

Vikas Attri
Sukhdeep Singh
Vimal Verma
Deepak Gupta
Aashima Malhotra
Komal Preet Singh
Gurcharan
Rupinder Singh
Manjeet Singh
Vasu Mangla
Amandeep Singh
Parminder Singh
Naresh Kumar
Nirmaljit Singh
Umesh Goyal
Navdeep Singh
Rahul Sood
Rajiv Kumar

Rupa Verma

Rajat Bansal
Onkar Singh Mann
Tanvir Kaur
Rohit Sharma
Vikramjeet Singh
Vikas

Ishu Sanghar
Paramjit Singh
Gurjinder Singh
Amit Kareer
Amandeep Guru
Tarun Singla
Harsimranvir Kaur
Pardeep Bhardwaj
Mukesh Sharma
Rohit Sharma
Anant Goyal
Varinder Kaur
Hardeep Singh
Rahul Arora
Lovepreet Singh
Gurpreet Kaur
Jaipal Singh
Kuljit Singh
Bhupinder Singh
Inderpal Singh
Jagtar Singh

Hardil Jit Singh Sandhu

Harjinder Singh
Jagrdop Singh

QAh> g

9

Marks
41.00

41.00
40.75
40.50
40.50
40.50
44,29
40.25
40.25
40.25
40.25
40.25
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
33,75
39.75
39.75
39.50
39.50
39.50
39.50
34,25
39.25
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
38.75
38.75
38,95
38.50
38.50
38.50
38.50
38.50
38.25
38.25
38.25
S R
ki )
37.75
3715
37,775



Department of Local Government, Punjab

Page No:

MERIT LIST FOR Executive Officer Class - II in Municipal Councils & Nagar Panchyats

S.No
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

4~ K e,

Category: General

Roll No

7111400927
7111400774
7111400377
7111400741
7111400204
7111400633
7111401003
7111401091
7111400694
7111400664
7111400706
7111401190
7111400537
7111400412
7111400669
7111400027
7111401071
7111401161
7111400899
7111400103
7111400505
7111400350
7111400696
7111401215
7111400182
7111400240
7111400734
7111401295
7111400357
7111400275
7111400979
7111400139
7111400574
7111400555
7111400499
7111400015
7111400086
7111400884
7111400820
7111401385
7111401392
7111400948
7111400504
7111401239
7111401096
7111400179
7111400866
7111400863
7111401228
7111400650

Name

Angelina J Brar
Sunil Kumar

Rajni Bala

Deepak Kumar
Gurmaninder Singh
Jitesh Kumar Pandey
Shakinderpal Singh
Tanuj Sharma
Randhir Singh
Vikram

Yashvir Gupta
Harsh Jindal
Gursimran Singh
Satinder Pal Singh
Vineet Sehgal
Raman Kumar

Rajesh Kumar
Ravinder Kumar
Harinder Singh Randhawa
Varun Kumar Sahota
Ishwar Pal Singh
Emardeep Singh
Kawaldip Singh
Saurav Kumar Jain
Anish Kumar Gupta
Varun Jain

Gurpal Singh
Pirthipal Singh
Amandeep

Mandeep Kumar
Inderpreet Kaur
Sarvjeet Singh
Pardeep Gandhi

Raj Kumar

Harinder Singh
Amit Passi

Tanmay Markan
Navijeet Kaur

Manoj Kumar
Amarpreet Kaur
Vishal Goyal
Rajesh Kumar
Parminder Singh
Pawan Kumar Singla
Sarmanpreet Kaur
Atul Singla

Ritu Goyal

Ajit Pal Singh
Nitin Sayal

Naveen Singla

Marks
37.50
37.50
3750
3725
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
36.75
36,75
36.75
36.75
S0.15
6 ThH
36.50
36.50
36,25
36.25
36.25
36.25
36.25
36.25
2628
36.25
36.25
36.25
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
39.75
35.75
35,75
35.°75
a5 .50
3550
35.50
39.50
3525
3525
35.25
35.25
Ay
35.25
3525
35125
35.25

35.25

S.No
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
2771
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
250
291
282
293
294
295
296
297
298
298
300

Roll No

7111400450
7111400514
7111400717
7111400744
7111400807
7111401338
7111401141
7111400711
7111400211
7111400335
7111401023
7111400902
7111400026
7111400880
7111400024
7111400891
7111400185
71114006289
7111400500
7111400148
7111400045
7111400445
7111401381
7111400476
7111400460
7111400413
7111400442
7111400497
7111401327
7111400826
7111400653
7111400149
7111401212
7111400360
7111400898
7111400246
7111400082
7111401394
TIAT 40135,
7111401398
7111400874
7111401087
7111400180
7111400001
7111400498
7111400390
71114009876
7111400058
7111401116
7111401025

Name

Mandeep Pal Sing
Ashu Kumar
Saurav Bansal
Karamvir Singh
Aitmad Ali Khan
Harpreet Singh S
Karambir Singh
Simerjit Singh
Mukesh Kumar
Neeraj Giri
Ankush Sharma
Gautam Gupta
Gaurav Girdhar
Perry Singla
Sandeep Singh
Shivali

Rahul

Shivani Bhargava
Sahil Mahajan
Rishideep Singh
Laldeep Singh
Nitin Kumar
Bikramjeet Singh
Jatinder Kumar
Bhupinderjit Sin
Pardeep Kumar Ba
Harkamalpreet Si
Varinder Kumar
Ritesh Garg
Harnarinder Sing
Davinder Kumar
Kanwalpreet Sing
Gaurav Kumar Jai
Gourav Dahuja
Jatinder Singh
Mohit Sharma
Gagandeep Singh
Sheetal Chandel
Sukhdeep Singh
Amit Agnihotri
Geetanjali Bali
Sandeep Datta
Anmol Rattan
Gulshan Kumar
Vishal Kumar
Kulwinder Singh
Maneesh Mittal
Nihal Singh
Sandeep Singh

Sanjeev Abrol
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Marks

35.00
35.00
35.00
35500
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
34.75
34.75
34.50
34.50
34.50
34.50
34.50
34.50
34.25
34.25
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
34.00
3375
33.75
33.75
33.75
33.75
33375
33,75
33.50
33.50
33.50
33.50
33.25
33.25
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
32.75
32.75



Department of Local Government, Punjab

Page No: 11

MERIT LIST FOR Executive Officer Class - II in Municipal Councils & Nagar Panchyats

8.No
301
302
303
304
305
206
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
318
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
338§
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

Category: General

Roll No
7111400064

7111400803
7111401200
7111400173
7111400539
7111400595
7111400372
7111400910
7111400245
7111400333
7111401281
7111400055
7111400049
7111400526
7111400616
7111400789
7111400834
7111400914
7111400715
7111401306
7111400952
7111400494
7111400012
7111401043
7111401311
7111400218
7111400512
7111400485
7111400207
7111401225
7111401069
7111400071
7111401095
7111401191
7111400754
7111401416
7111401187
7111400821
7111400070
7111400570
7111401131
7111401194
7111400419
7111401316
7111400724
7111400984
7111400432
7111401115
7111400268
7111400130

N

Name

Rajiv

Dalip Kumar
Arshdeep

Pardeep Singh
Gurdeep Singh
Ramandeep Singh
Ajay Arora

Sushil Kumar

Ravi Inder Singh
Inderjeet Singh
Navdeep Singh
Sumti Oswal

Avtar Krishan
Ashutosh

Paramjit Singh
Garima Kamboj
Samual

Dinesh Garg
Ashwani Kumar
Ashutosh Sharma
Vivek Soi
Inderjit Singh
Vishnu Dutt Sharma
Rana Narinder Singh
Jéspreet Singh
Vikramjit Singh
Navdeep Monga
Amritpal Singh
Gagandeep Kumar Sharma
Amandeep Kaur
Aman Priya

Aman Singla
Abhishek Chauhan
Amar Bansal
Lovnish Sinha
Prabhjot Singh
Mohd Akhtar
Sachin Bhanot
Karandeep Singh
Ashok Kumar
Deepak Sharma
Manish Kumar
Arunjeet Singh Kakkar
Navreet Kaur
Shamsher Singh
Lakhvir Singh
Gaurav Garg
Sarvarinder Singh

Sonia

Rohit Giyal

Marks
32.75

32.75
32.75
32.50
32.50
32.50
32550
32.50
32.50
32.25
32.25
22425
32.00
32.00
3L 15
31.75
31:75
31.756
31.75
31575
31.75
31.75
31.50
31.50
31.50
31.50
31.50
31.50
31.50
31.50
31525
31.25
31.25
31.25
31.25
31.25
31.00
31.00
31.00
30.75
30.50
30.50
30.25
30.25
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
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Department of Local Government, Punjab

Page No:

MERIT LIST FOR Executive Officer Class - II in Municipal Councils & Nagar Panchyats
Category: SC (Other)

S.No

Qi o3 oy N oabs W N

13
12
13
14
05
16
17
18
1%
20
ik
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Roll No
7111400964

7111400658
7111400367
7111401275
7111401318
7111400232
7111400159
7111400814
7111400157
7111400425
7111400184
7111400468
7111400825
7111400014
7111400182
7111401284
7111401103
7111401170
7111401256
7111401223
7111400165
7111400894
7111401161
7111400357
7111400275
7111400820
7111400024
7111400045
7111400497
7111400653
7111400190
7111400498
711140030
7111400058
7111400595
71114000459
7111401416
7111400570
7111400724
7111400418
7111401202
7111401205
7111400954
7111401357
7111401129
7111400517
7111400347
7111400299
7111400405
7111401168

G SR ERRR

Name

Arashijit Singh
Manjot Angral
Piara Singh
Sandeep Sarangal
Williamjit Singh
Surinder Pal
Manmohan Kumar
Arun Kumar
Hardeep Singh
Sandeep Singh

Gursharan Preet Kaur

Janak Raj

Vikas Attri
Rupinder Singh
Amandeep Singh
Parminder Singh
Naresh Kumar
hmandeep Guru
Hardeep Singh
Jaipal Singh
Kuljit Singh
Randhir Singh
Ravinder Kumar
Amandeep
Mandeep Kumar
Manoj Kumar
Sandeep Singh
Laldeep Singh
Varinder Kumar
Davinder Kumar
Anmol Rattan
Vishal Kumar
Kulwinder Singh
Nihal Singh
Ramandeep Singh
Avtar Krishan
Prabhjot Singh
Ashok Kumar
Shamsher Singh
Amandeep Bali
Rohit Kumar
Pinky Bangarh
Ranvir Singh
Neena Raju
Sagar Kumar
Rajesh Kumar
Yashovar Sheanhmar
Sanjeev
Gurdeep Singh

Vikrant

Marks
54.25

49.75

47.75

47.50
46.25
46.25
45.00
44.75
44.00
42.75
41.75
41.50
41.00
40.25
40.25
40.00
40.00
39.00
38.50
38.25
38.25
36.75
36.25
36.00
36.00
35.50
34.50
34.00
33.75
38,75
33.00
33.00
33.00
33.00
32.50
32.00
31.25
30.75
30.00
29.75
29.50
29.25
28.75
28.50
28.25
28.00
28.00
28.00
27.50
27.00

S.No
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Roll No
7111400761

7111401048
7111400917
7111400522
7111401022
7111400636
7111400475
7111400839

ief Coordinator
University Institute of
Sputh Compus, Pu.,

&

Name
Rajesh Kumr

Kulwinder Kaur
Harbhupinderpal Singh
Harpreet Singh
Amarinder Singh
Naresh Kumar
Lovedeep Singh
Lovekesh Singh

WBs
ppplied Wanagement Sgiet
Chandigarh
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2

Marks
26.75

26.75
26.50
26.25
26.00
25.75
25.75
25.00




Department of Local Government, Punjab
MERIT LIST FOR Executive Officer Class - II in Municipal Councils & Nagar Panchyats

Category: SC (Balmiki / Mazbi Sikh)

S.No
1

2
3
4
5
6
g
B8

b
10
1]
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Roll No
7111400872

7111400471
7111400065
7111400753
7111400768
71114001386
7111401073
7111400774
7111400412
7111401071
7111400103
7111400734
7111400064
7111400333
7111401281
7111400834
7111401194
7111400269
7111400084
7111400285
7111400030

Name

Anand Kishore
Gobind
Jaswinder Singh
Makhan Singh
Gurcharan Singh
Nirmaljit Singh
Jagtar Singh
Sunil Kumar
Satinder Pal Singh
Rajesh Kumar
Varun Kumar Sahota
Gurpal Singh
Rajiv

Inderjeet Singh
Navdeep S8ingh
Samual

Manish Kumar
Yogesh Gill
Ashwani Kumar
Daljit Singh
Arashdeep Singh

Marks
50.25

48.00
43.50
41.00
41.00
40.00
i
37.50
36.75
36.25
36.25
36.00
32:75
32.25
32.25
31.75
30.50
29.50
28.00
27,00
26.25
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Marks



Department of Local Government, Punjab
MERIT LIST FOR Executive Officer Class - II in Municipal Councils & Nagar Panchyats

S.No

m = oy o L N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
=17}
18
15
20
21
22
23
24
£9
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Category: BC

Roll No
7111401174

7111401011
7111400016
7111401364
7111400876
7111400480
7111400997
7111400133
7111401036
7111400501
7111400987
7111400950
7111400204
7111400139
7111400884
7111400490
7111400711
7111400185
7111401381
7111400173
7111401306
7111400952
7111401187
7111400984
7111400005
7111400988
7111400021
7111401342
7111400974
7111400576
7111401013
7111400719

Name
Rajnish Singh Chaudhary

Sandeep Singh
Amrit Singh
Pardeep Singh
Sameer Ahmed
Mangat Kumar
Bhupinder Singh
Deepak Sharma
Sandeep Kumar

Vir Davinder Pal Singh
Rajinder Singh Kalsi
Paramijit Singh
Gurmaninder Singh
Sarvjeet Singh
Navjeet Kaur
Mandeep Pal Singh
Simerijit Singh
Rahul

Bikramjeet Singh
Pardeep Singh
Ashutosh Sharma
Vivek Soi

Mohd Akhtar
Lakhvir Singh
Vikramjit

Shiv Devinder Chaudhary
Kanwal Marwaha
Gurpreet Singh
Rajinder Singh
Naresh Kumar
Gurmukh Singh
Jagdeep Singh

Marks

68.
53.
52.
50.
48.
45.
44 .
42,
42.
41.
41.
39.
37.
30
35.
35,
25,
34.
34.
324
31.
31.
s
20.
29,
29,
28.
26.
25.
25
25,
25.

5

75
50
25
75
25
25
00
00
50
00
0o
50
00
50
75
75
00
0o
50
00
25
25
50
25
0o
0o
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Department of Local Government, Punjab

Page No:

MERIT LIST FOR Executive Officer Class - II in Municipal Councils & Nagar Panchyats
Category: ESM (Gen)

S.No

B T L S U B ¥, BRI

Roll No
7111401016

7111401395
7111400799
7111401344
7111400537
7111401385
7111401254

Name

Amandeep Singh
Ashok Kumar

Mantej Singh Cheema
Manpreet Singh
Gursimran Singh
Amarpreet Kaur

Vikram Mecnga

Marks

56.50
50.25
47.00
43.75
36.75
35.50
28.25

S.No Roll No

Name

18

Marks
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Department of Local Government, Punjab
MERIT LIST FOR Executive Officer Class - II in Municipal Councils & Nagar Panchyats

Category: PH (VH)

S.No

i
2
3
4

Roll No

7111400180
7111400217
7111400826
7111400726

Name Marks S.Nc Roll No
Mohit Singla 52.00
Pinkraj Singla 50.50
Harnarinder Singh 3375
Sonu Goyal 27.50

Ch&f Coordinator
University Institute of Applied Management Stiei -
South Compss, P.UL, Changigam

Name

Page No: 16

Marks




